Roll No
11290
11511
11048
11160
11601
11639
11342
11398
11749
11092
11005
11321
11065
11439
11009
11114
11017
11622
11227
11696
11382
11419
11078
11443
11130
11648
11796
11245
11041
11820
11195

Name

HANSRAJ MEENA
PRANAV BHARGAVA
AKANSHA SRIVASTAVA
ASHISH GUPTA
RISHIKESH MISHRA
SANDEEP KUMAR AITHA
JYOTI PRAKASH
MAITREY VERMA
SURINDER PUNIA

ANIL KUMAR CHAUHAN
AAYUSH SHANDIL
ISHAAN DUBE

AMAN AGRAWAL

Dept
CE

ECO
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
MSE
CE

CE

CHE

MUDE VEERABRAMHENDRA N/ CHE

ABHAY MALVIYA
ANKIT TRIPATHI
ABHINAV KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
CHITRESH ANAND
SHREY VERMA
KUNAL MAHAWAR

CE
CHE
CE
CE
CE
CE
MSE

MEENA ATULKUMAR INDRAKUICHE

AMEYA SATHE
MUKUL RAJU BHAGIA
ANUBHAV

SANU KUMAR GUPTA
VEERABABU MOODU
DEVENDRA SWAMI

ADITYA PRAKASH MOREY

VIVEK KUMAR (J SINGH)
BEDARGHYA GHOSH

MSE
MSE
CHE
MSE
ECO
CE

MSE
CE

CHE

Sect
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

Email Id

11290@iitk.ac.in
11511 @iitk.ac.in
11048@iitk.ac.in
11160@iitk.ac.in
11601 @iitk.ac.in
11639@iitk.ac.in
11342 @iitk.ac.in
11398@iitk.ac.in
11749@iitk.ac.in
11092 @iitk.ac.in
11005@iitk.ac.in
11321 @iitk.ac.in
11065@iitk.ac.in
11439@iitk.ac.in
11009@iitk.ac.in
11114 @iitk.ac.in
11017 @iitk.ac.in
11622 @iitk.ac.in
11227 @iitk.ac.in
11696 @iitk.ac.in
11382@iitk.ac.in
11419@iitk.ac.in
11078@iitk.ac.in
11443@iitk.ac.in
11130@iitk.ac.in
11648@iitk.ac.in
11796 @iitk.ac.in
11245@iitk.ac.in
11041 @iitk.ac.in
11820@iitk.ac.in
11195@iitk.ac.in
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